
2024 2023

127,736,848 99,599,313 28,137,535
75,342,546 115,337,695 ▲39,995,149

1,742,764 1,629,092 113,672
0 0 0

2,723,939 1,199,440 1,524,499
207,546,097 217,765,540 ▲10,219,443

14,640,000 14,640,000 0
212,273,082 307,960,022 ▲95,686,940
375,602,987 282,039,978 93,563,009
602,516,069 604,640,000 ▲2,123,931

44,785,000 52,435,000 ▲7,650,000
10,300,000 2,600,000 7,700,000
15,000,000 0 15,000,000
91,000,000 86,000,000 5,000,000
28,239,460 18,000,000 10,239,460
24,000,000 14,000,000 10,000,000
40,400,000 35,400,000 5,000,000

2,000,000 0 2,000,000
255,724,460 208,435,000 47,289,460

987,000 987,000 0
0 0 0

35,609 53,408 ▲17,799
3,132,338 3,647,213 ▲514,875

540,870 614,625 ▲73,755
1 1 0

457,252 457,252 0
6,400,000 6,400,000 0

0 0 0
13,860 13,860 0

11,566,930 12,173,359 ▲606,429
869,807,459 825,248,359 44,559,100

1,077,353,556 1,043,013,899 34,339,657

 2025 3 31
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2024 2023

27,113,161 46,659,790 ▲19,546,629
22,707,700 10,525,630 12,182,070

2,644,677 2,914,007 ▲269,330
16,959,000 10,522,000 6,437,000
69,424,538 70,621,427 ▲1,196,889

44,785,000 52,435,000 ▲7,650,000
44,785,000 52,435,000 ▲7,650,000
114,209,538 123,056,427 ▲8,846,889

185,639,460 153,400,000 32,239,460
593,517,187 563,400,000 30,117,187

(407,877,727) (410,000,000) ▲2,122,273
(185,639,460) (153,400,000) 32,239,460

0
369,626,831 356,557,472 13,069,359
963,144,018 919,957,472 43,186,546

1,077,353,556 1,043,013,899 34,339,657
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3,350,000 1,695,535 ▲1,654,465
100,000 342,988 242,988

63,785,000 66,111,900 2,326,900
53,520,000 53,501,900 ▲18,100
3,765,000 3,410,000 ▲355,000
6,500,000 9,200,000 2,700,000

149,650,000 104,912,213 ▲44,737,787
98,650,000 64,814,032 ▲33,835,968
51,000,000 40,098,181 ▲10,901,819

0 0 0
91,425,000 87,544,452 ▲3,880,548
4,935,000 6,743,968 1,808,968
86,490,000 80,800,484 ▲5,689,516
96,390,000 94,457,219 ▲1,932,781
63,800,000 68,751,138 4,951,138
150,000 226,348 76,348
150,000 85,583 ▲64,417

0 140,765 140,765
468,650,000 424,041,793 ▲44,608,207

449,730,000 384,598,802 ▲65,131,198
230,000 352,911 122,911

116,287,000 111,033,995 ▲5,253,005
11,474,000 16,119,000 4,645,000
4,010,000 5,088,333 1,078,333
8,520,000 2,755,768 ▲5,764,232
20,975,000 20,621,431 ▲353,569
3,719,000 4,212,209 493,209
500,000 0 ▲500,000

46,570,000 31,525,574 ▲15,044,426
15,240,000 13,422,694 ▲1,817,306
5,290,000 9,240,992 3,950,992
650,000 0 ▲650,000

35,006,000 48,174,713 13,168,713
510,000 253,043 ▲256,957

3,860,000 3,585,648 ▲274,352
260,000 85,360 ▲174,640

16,690,000 14,479,408 ▲2,210,592
840,000 822,790 ▲17,210

9,360,000 9,894,720 534,720
277,000 296,456 19,456

2,215,000 2,417,123 202,123
19,094,000 15,678,699 ▲3,415,301
5,350,000 7,734,926 2,384,926

121,241,000 63,435,538 ▲57,805,462
337,000 1,781,428 1,444,428

1,225,000 1,586,043 361,043
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19,608,000 26,485,973 6,877,973
6,000,000 7,830,851 1,830,851
5,811,000 5,836,504 25,504
570,000 840,000 270,000
400,000 475,000 75,000

1,623,000 1,828,205 205,205
737,000 845,843 108,843
65,000 187,424 122,424
70,000 200,406 130,406
30,000 71,390 41,390
40,000 71,262 31,262
72,000 72,300 300

0 65,178 65,178
120,000 131,254 11,254
110,000 104,820 ▲5,180

1,200,000 1,193,280 ▲6,720
40,000 37,768 ▲2,232
10,000 8,376 ▲1,624

1,950,000 1,650,000 ▲300,000
680,000 949,924 269,924
40,000 3,997,962 3,957,962
30,000 83,639 53,639
10,000 4,587 ▲5,413

469,338,000 411,084,775 ▲58,253,225

▲688,000 12,957,018 13,645,018

0 ▲1,658 ▲1,658

0 ▲1,658 ▲1,658

▲688,000 12,955,360 13,643,360

0 114,000 114,000
0 0 0
0 114,000 114,000

0 1 1
0 0 0
0 1 1
0 113,999 113,999

▲688,000 13,069,359 13,757,359
356,557,472 356,557,472 0

355,869,472 369,626,831 13,757,359

0 32,239,460 32,239,460
0 ▲2,122,273 ▲2,122,273
0 0 0
0 30,117,187 30,117,187

563,400,000 563,400,000 0
563,400,000 593,517,187 30,117,187

919,269,472 963,144,018 43,874,546
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1,695,535 0 1,695,535
342,988 0 342,988

39,739,927 26,371,973 66,111,900
27,129,927 26,371,973 53,501,900
3,410,000 0 3,410,000
9,200,000 0 9,200,000

104,912,213 0 104,912,213
64,814,032 0 64,814,032
40,098,181 0 40,098,181

0 0 0
87,544,452 0 87,544,452
6,743,968 0 6,743,968
80,800,484 0 80,800,484
94,457,219 0 94,457,219
68,751,138 0 68,751,138
226,348 0 226,348
85,583 0 85,583
140,765 0 140,765

397,669,820 26,371,973 424,041,793

384,598,802 384,598,802
352,911 352,911

111,033,995 111,033,995
16,119,000 16,119,000
5,088,333 5,088,333
2,755,768 2,755,768
20,621,431 20,621,431
4,212,209 4,212,209

0 0
31,525,574 31,525,574
13,422,694 13,422,694
9,240,992 9,240,992

0 0
48,174,713 48,174,713
253,043 253,043

3,585,648 3,585,648
85,360 85,360

14,479,408 14,479,408
822,790 822,790

9,894,720 9,894,720
296,456 296,456

2,417,123 2,417,123
15,678,699 15,678,699
7,734,926 7,734,926
63,435,538 63,435,538
1,781,428 1,781,428
1,586,043 1,586,043
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26,485,973 26,485,973
7,830,851 7,830,851
5,836,504 5,836,504
840,000 840,000
475,000 475,000

1,828,205 1,828,205
845,843 845,843
187,424 187,424
200,406 200,406
71,390 71,390
71,262 71,262
72,300 72,300
65,178 65,178
131,254 131,254
104,820 104,820

1,193,280 1,193,280
37,768 37,768
8,376 8376

1,650,000 1,650,000
949,924 949,924

3,997,962 3,997,962
83,639 83,639
4,587 4,587

384,598,802 26,485,973 411,084,775
13,071,018 ▲114,000 12,957,018
▲1,658 0 ▲1,658
▲1,658 0 ▲1,658

13,069,360 ▲114,000 12,955,360

0 114,000 114,000
0 0 0
0 114,000 114,000

1 0 1
1 0 1
▲1 114,000 113,999

13,069,359 0 13,069,359
356,557,472 0 356,557,472
369,626,831 0 369,626,831

32,239,460 0 32,239,460
▲2,122,273 0 ▲2,122,273

0 0 0
30,117,187 0 30,117,187
563,400,000 0 563,400,000
593,517,187 0 593,517,187

963,144,018 0 963,144,018
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10,522,000 16,959,000 10,522,000 0 16,959,000

52,435,000 4,950,000 12,600,000 0 44,785,000

62,957,000 21,909,000 23,122,000 0 61,744,000
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